
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

12 Aug 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 6 (British Target Championships - Day 1)

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 689 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 148

9/ 674 WALSH Jake 1297 144

5/ 684 CROW Dillon 907 142  (T. 9+)

4/ 686 SCOTT Ajay 2214 142 (T. 9)

3/ 686 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210 148

11/ 673 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005 140

7/ 678 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 144

2/ 687 CARPENTER Adam 831 142

BUDEN D (CRO)

146

CROW D (907)

144

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

142

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

144

BUDEN D (CRO)

144

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

145

CROW D (907)

143

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

141

GOLD

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

SILVER

BUDEN D (CRO)

BRONZE

CROW D (907)

Final Rank
1 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390
2 BUDEN Domagoj CRO
3 CROW Dillon 907
4 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210
5 WALSH Jake 1297 144
6 SCOTT Ajay 2214 142
6 CARPENTER Adam 831 142
8 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005 140
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

12 Aug 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 6 (British Target Championships - Day 1)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 689 BUDEN Domagoj CRO

-Bye-

33/ 649 THOMAS Matthew 942 137

32/ 650 MURPHY William 1654 135

17/ 667 LANE Nigel 971

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 667 HASLAM Lewis 1035

9/ 674 WALSH Jake 1297

-Bye-

41/ 627 HARPER Rhys 2327 135

24/ 655 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 132

25/ 655 KING Chan Hung 731 138

40/ 630 RIDDING Dru 2742 137

-Bye-

8/ 676 MASON James 1624

5/ 684 CROW Dillon 907

-Bye-

37/ 636 JACKSON Thomas 1654 133

28/ 651 LET Catalin 2081 123

21/ 657 PINDER Ryan 2449 140

44/ 596 SHIELDS Alastair 173 136

-Bye-

12/ 672 WILLIAMS Colin 66

13/ 672 BUSBY Duncan 1624

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 658 LABLAIKS Oskars 809

29/ 651 RIDDING Alfie 2742 140 (T. 7)

36/ 636 EDWARDS Stephen 79 140  (T. 9)

-Bye-

4/ 686 SCOTT Ajay 2214

BUDEN D (CRO)

144

THOMAS M (942)

138

LANE N (971)

138

HASLAM L (1035)

139

WALSH J (1297)

139

HARPER R (2327)

136

KING CH (731)

141

MASON J (1624)

146

CROW D (907)

142

JACKSON T (1654)

132

PINDER R (2449)

140

WILLIAMS C (66)

138

BUSBY D (1624)

143

LABLAIKS O (809)

142

EDWARDS S (79)

133

SCOTT A (2214)

141

BUDEN D (CRO)

146

HASLAM L (1035)

140

WALSH J (1297)

145

MASON J (1624)

139

CROW D (907)

142

PINDER R (2449)

136

BUSBY D (1624)

135

SCOTT A (2214)

139

BUDEN D (CRO)

148

WALSH J (1297)

144

CROW D (907)

142  (T. 9+)

SCOTT A (2214)

142 (T. 9)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

12 Aug 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 6 (British Target Championships - Day 1)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 686 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210

-Bye-

35/ 645 CORNFORD James 919 133

30/ 650 PINDER Paul 2449 134

19/ 661 KINGSLEY-DOBSON Alan 226

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 669 SCOTT Andrew 637

11/ 673 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005

-Bye-

43/ 599 LOCK Brian 1210 128

22/ 657 CHAMPION Wayne 77 133

27/ 653 ALLEN Ben 2189 134  (T. 10+)

38/ 635 TAYLOR Eric 129 134 (T. 10)

-Bye-

6/ 683 DAVIS Luke 427

7/ 678 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

-Bye-

39/ 634 GREEN Joshua 862 130

26/ 653 CLARK Ian 1800 135

23/ 657 LANE Thomas 971 132

42/ 619 BITTLES Robert 430 131

-Bye-

10/ 674 WHITE Christopher 731

15/ 667 CLARK Finlay 809

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 661 CAINE Jacob 414

31/ 650 RICHARDSON Thomas 4 141

34/ 649 WRIGHT Liam 966 137

-Bye-

2/ 687 CARPENTER Adam 831

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

143

PINDER P (2449)

141

KINGSLEY-DOBSON A (226)

140

SCOTT A (637)

138

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

143

CHAMPION W (77)

135

ALLEN B (2189)

142  (T. X)

DAVIS L (427)

142 (T. 9)

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

143

CLARK I (1800)

137

LANE T (971)

144

WHITE C (731)

143

CLARK F (809)

140  (T. 9+)

CAINE J (414)

140 (T. 9)

RICHARDSON T (4)

139

CARPENTER A (831)

146

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

145  (T. 10)

KINGSLEY-DOBSON A (226)

145 (T. 9)

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

142

ALLEN B (2189)

133

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

142

LANE T (971)

134

CLARK F (809)

140

CARPENTER A (831)

146

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

148

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

140

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

144

CARPENTER A (831)

142
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